Contact Resistance: 100 mΩ max.
TACT SWITCH THT
4,5x4,5mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Insulator Resistance: 100 Mega Ω min.
Travel: 0,25 / +/- 0,1mm
.-40°C to +105°C
Lifetime: look order code

131 = 130gr
N= No function 101 = 100gr
Ordering Informations
Serie Total length
(L) Function
MATL: Wilson
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
2 from 3FINISH Jamy
TOLERANCEDRW:
TACT SWITCH THT
4,5x4,5mm
Part No.: Q11046
20.10.2016 Customer: Sheet No.
DATEMason
N 105 N R
APPD: Schumi
Jason CHKD Wilson
BU102
BU= Bulk Ware
1000PCS
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCS
N= No function N= non ROHS
R= ROHS
conform
N= No function 105= 1000000
cycles by 100gr.
O-Force
504= 500000
cycles by 130gr.
O-Force181 = 180gr
251 = 250gr
104= 100000
cycles by 250gr.
O-Force
104= 100000
cycles by 180gr.
O-Force
Copyright by S.Tiede
Soldering Profile for Lead Free Soldering
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 20.10.2016 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: Q11046
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
TACT SWITCH THT
4,5x4,5mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS